Deli Sandwiches

Smoked Salmon Multiseed Bagel £4.50
Chicken Caesar Ciabatta £4.50
Chicken Tikka, mint yogurt, Arctic flatbread £4.25
Smoked Ham & Tomato with wholegrain

mustard served on rustic bread £4.25
Egg Mayo with watercress, rustic baguette  £4.25
Char Roasted Veg Focaccia £4.25
Smoked Applewood with sweet apple

chutney served in an onion roll £4.25
Snacks

Tyrrell’s Crisps £1.20
Nuts from £1.50
Olives £2.00

Desserts & Cakes

Strawberries & Cream £3.95
Fruit Tartlet £3.95
Slice of Cake £2.75
Muffins £2.25
Flapjacks £2.25
Fruit Cake £2.25
Ice Cream

Vanilla, Strawberry, Choc, Ginger & Honey £3.00
Lemon Sorbet £3.50

birminghamhippodrome.com/eatanddrink

Cold Drinks

Orange Juice 250ml
Carbonated Drinks 500ml
Still / Sparkling Water 500ml
Appletiser

J20

White Wine 175/250ml

Luis Felipe, Sauvignon Blanc, Chile
Red Wine 175/250ml

Berri Estates, Merlot, Australia
Rosé Wine 175/250ml
Vendange, White Zinfandel, California
Peroni, Corona 330ml

UBU & Mad Goose 500ml
Baby Laurent Perrier 200ml

Hot Drinks

Espresso

Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha

Americano

Double Espresso

Hot Chocolate

Tea

Fruit Teas

Syrups Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut

£2.10
£2.50
£2.00
£3.20
£3.00
£4.70/£6.70

£4.70/£6.70

£4.70/£6.70

£4.20
£4.40
£15.00

£1.80
£2.40
£2.40
£2.50
£2.30
£2.30
£2.50
£1.80
£1.80
£0.50




