

	Deli Sandwiches		Cold Drinks	
	Smoked Salmon Multiseed Bagel	£4.50	Orange Juice 250ml	£2.10
	Chicken Caesar Ciabatta	£4.50	Carbonated Drinks 500ml	£2.50
	Chicken Tikka, mint yogurt, Arctic flatbread	d £4.25	Still / Sparkling Water 500ml	£2.00
	Smoked Ham & Tomato with wholegrain		Appletiser	£3.20
	mustard served on rustic bread	£4.25	J20	£3.00
	Egg Mayo with watercress, rustic baguette	£4.25	White Wine 175/250ml	£4.70/£6.70
	Char Roasted Veg Focaccia	£4.25	Luis Felipe, Sauvignon Blanc, Chile	
	Smoked Applewood with sweet apple		Red Wine 175/250ml	£4.70/£6.70
	chutney served in an onion roll	£4.25	Berri Estates, Merlot, Australia	
			Rosé Wine 175/250ml	£4.70/£6.70
	Snacks		Vendange, White Zinfandel, California	07.20
	Tyrrell's Crisps	£1.20	Peroni, Corona 330ml	£4.20
	•	om £1.50	UBU & Mad Goose 500ml	£4.40
	Olives	£2.00	Baby Laurent Perrier 200ml	£15.00
	Olives	£2.00		
	D		Hot Drinks	
	Desserts & Cakes		Espresso	£1.80
	Strawberries & Cream	£3.95	Cappuccino	£2.40
	Fruit Tartlet	£3.95	Latte	£2.40
	Slice of Cake	£2.75	Mocha	£2.50
	Muffins	£2.25	Americano	£2.30
	Flapjacks	£2.25	Double Espresso	£2.30
	Fruit Cake	£2.25	Hot Chocolate	£2.50
			Tea	£1.80
	Ice Cream		Fruit Teas	£1.80
Vanilla, Strawberry, Choc, Ginger & Honey £3.00			Syrups Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut	£0.50
	Lemon Sorbet	£3.50		

